4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[17.
[17.
[17.
.08

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

01.Giurgiu

0128301M
0128352M
0128355M
0128348M
0128336F
0128318F
0128316F
0128327F
0128317F
0128330F
0128326F
0128312F
0128345M
0128361M
0128325F
0128323F
0128356M
0128328F
0128369M
0128315F
0128367M
0128341F
0128302F
0128354M
0128365M
0128366M
0128370F
0128353M
0128343M
0128357M
0128307F
0128310F
0128308F
0128339F
0128358M
0128335F
0128346M
0128331F
0128350M

-1.17

BENZING Live

1: 20503541 2:

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

38808169

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

.71' N

:13:35 GPS

:13:35 +0

:13:35 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4949A5
| DA48B2AS8
| DA48B358
| DA48B1C5
| DA49493C
| DA494A28
| DA4948D9
| DA494B16
| DA49477C4
| DA494862
| DA494AE?2
| DA494A20
| DA48B352
| DA48B382
| DA4948F1
|DA494788
| DA4A8B2EC
| DA494A22
| DA4ASBOBA
| DA4948A2
| DA48B357
| DA494AA2
| DA494739
| DA48B269
| DA48B297
| DA48B3BD
| DA4947A5
| DAA8B2F7
| DA48BOE6
| DA48B276
| DA494A85
| DA4949BE
| DA49479F
| DA494812
| DA48BOF1
| DA4948BA
| DA48B2D1
| DA494ABE
| DA48B090

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

|17

[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.

08
08
08

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

11148

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

L7

FILE ON
| SERVER

Giurgiu

0°0'0"wW
17.08.2025
Loft LCY
24°

17.08.20
17.08.20

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

'e¥eoleoloNoNoNololololololoNoNoRoNoNoloNoNoNololofolololololoRoRoloNoNoNo oo et
NERENREERENRERRNNRNRRRPRRPRRPRRRRRERENRRNRRRRRRRREERNDNDNRE

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

51" 25.

> 0EF, 2025 O7 ¢

07:15:40
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/231249_1755375218.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| Sosire

[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
[17.
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08
.08

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

01.Giurgiu

0
: 0
5
4

0128305F
0128306F
0128309F
0128364M
0128333F
0128349M
0128314F
0128372F
0128340F
0128338F
0128342F
0128320F
0128347M
0128360M
0128371F
0128374F
0128329F
0128337F
0128344M
0128332F
0128362M
0128351M
0128304F

Crescator

-1.17

BENZING Live

1: 20503541 2:

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

38808169

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

LI N

20:13:35 GPS
20:13:35 +0
20:13:35 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA4948CB
| DA494987
| DA49498F
| DA48B3CA
| DA494857
| DA48B3EF
| DA4949D5
|DA494A01
| DA494AES
| DA494A07
| DA48B35C
| DA494A10
| DA48BOES
| DA48B22B
| DA4948D5
| DA494917
| DA494AB6
| DA49481E
| DA48B14B
| DA4947AA
| DA48B22A
| DA48B26D
| DA494AD2

EVALUARE

Por.

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

|Data Ora

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

Comisia control

11148

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

8 |
3 |
0 |
0 |
7 |
8 |
3 |
5 |
4 |
8 |
9 |
.1 |OK |
8 |
3 |
3 |
1 |
8 |
0 |
4 |
8 |
1 |
7 |
1 |

17 -

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Giurgiu

0°0'0"wW
17.08.2025
Loft LCY
24°

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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51" 25.
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Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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